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201011180003
87190

11/18/2010
10:40:48

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WRIGHT
WILLIE
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20100422000
122660

201003160000
75750

03/16/2010
08:44:03

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MCKNIGHT
YOLANDA

Instr
#:20090325000
109880

201005260001
66880

05/26/2010
10:28:29

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MARINCIN JAY
ALAN

Instr
#:20090730000
291320

201011180003
87180

11/18/2010
10:40:47

WOODBROOK
TRAIL
APARTMENTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WRIGHT
TRACY
UNDERWOOD

Instr
#:20100422000
122670


