Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201011180003 87190	11/18/2010 10:40:48	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WRIGHT WILLIE MICHAEL					Instr #:20100422000 122660	
	03/16/2010 08:44:03	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MCKNIGHT YOLANDA					Instr #:20090325000 109880	
201005260001 66880	05/26/2010 10:28:29	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MARINCIN JAY ALAN					Instr #:20090730000 291320	
201011180003 87180	11/18/2010 10:40:47	WOODBROOK TRAIL APARTMENTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WRIGHT TRACY UNDERWOOD					Instr #:20100422000 122670	